
2014-15 St. Francis Red Raiders Wrestling

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME
Friday, December 5, 2014 St. Francis Southtowns Duals St. Francis High School 3:00 PM

Saturday, December 6, 2014 St. Francis Southtowns Duals St. Francis High School 9:00 AM

Friday, December 12, 2014 Fairport Dual Meet Varsity Tournament Fairport Central High School 3:00 PM

Saturday, December 13, 2014 Fairport Dual Meet Varsity Tournament Fairport Central High School 9:00 AM

Friday December 19, 2014 Flo X Calibur Invitational Marts Sports & Conf. Center  Wilkes, PA 9:30 AM

Saturday, December 20, 2014 Flo X Calibur Invitational Marts Sports & Conf. Center  Wilkes, PA 9:30 AM

Saturday, December 20, 2014 North Tonawanda JV Tournament North Tonawanda High School 9:00 AM

Monday, December 29, 2014 Eden JV Tournament Eden High School 9:00 AM

Tuesday, December 30, 2014 Akron Varsity Tournament Akron High School 9:00 AM

Friday, January 2, 2015 NFWOA Varsity Tournament Niagara County Community College 12:00 PM

Saturday, January 3, 2015 NFWOA Varsity Tournament Niagara County Community College 9:00 AM

Wednesday, January 7, 2015 V and JV Dual Meet vs. Canisius St. Francis High School 6:00 PM

Friday, January 9, 2015 Eastern States Classic Invitational Sullivan Comm. College Loch Sheldrake, NY10:30 AM

Saturday, January 10, 2015 Eastern States Classic Invitational Sullivan Comm. College Loch Sheldrake, NY9:00 AM

Saturday, January 17, 2015 Varsity CHSAA Dual Meet Championship Fordham Prep High School, Bronx, NY 9:00 AM

Sunday, January 18, 2015 Varsity CHSAA Dual Meet Championship Monsignor Farrell, Staten Island, NY 10:00 AM

Wednesday, January 21, 2015 Varsity & JV Dual Meet vs. Williamsville East Williamsville East 6:00 PM

Wednesday, January 28, 2015 V and JV Dual Meet vs. Newfane St. Francis High School 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 29, 2015 V and JV Dual Meet vs. Gow St. Francis High School 6:00 PM

Friday, January 30, 2015 Lew-Port JV  Tournament Lew-Port High School 3:00 PM

Saturday, January 31, 2015 Lew-Port V  Tournament Lew-Port High School 9:00 AM

Tuesday, February 3 , 2015 Varsity & JV Dual Meet vs. St. Joe's St. Joseph’s Collegiate Institute 6:00 PM

Sunday, February 8, 2015 MMHSAA All-Catholic Tournament St. Mary’s of Lancaster 9:00 AM

Saturday, February 14, 2015 NYCHSAA Championship Monsignor Farrell, Staten Island, NY 10:00 AM

Sunday, February 15, 2015 NYCHSAA Championship Monsignor Farrell, Staten Island, NY 12:00 PM

Friday,  February 27, 2015 NYSPHSAA State Championship Times Union Center, Albany, NY 9:00 AM

Saturday, February 28, 2015 NYSPHSAA State Championship Times Union Center, Albany, NY 12:00 PM
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